 TYPE
SSLFH-X
DATA SHEET DS-05-1A
1” 25mm
DEFLECTION
X SPRING SERIES
SEISMIC MOUNTS
MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.
Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products
  350 Rabro Drive   2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
 Hauppauge, NY 11788  Anaheim, CA 92801
  631/348-0282  714/535-2727
  FAX 631/348-0279  FAX 714/535-5738
Website: www.Mason-Ind.com
TYPE SSLFH RATINGS